Race Date
July 04, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - PRS Running Club

1 129
2 37
3 75
4 101
5 99
6 49
7 47
8 36
9 18
10 48
11 1
12 130
13 103
14 67
15 45
16 78
17 7
18 2
19 144
20 135
21 19
22 116
23 83
24 155
25 157
26 21
27 8
28 14
29 74
30 100
31 140
32 118
33 139
34 46
35 80
36 104
37 121
38 69
39 22
40 82
41 17

ryan obernier
Shannon Miller
Marc Burget
Christopher McCaffrey
Cameron Dickerson
Luke Steinberg
John Steinberg
Lydia Veal

Batch Batchelder
David Steinberg
Seth Pajcic
Jessica Lane
Darin Bickle

Rob Johnson
Brian Higgins
Adam Wetzel
Bryan Cichon
Kathleen Pajcic
Derrick Holland
Carlos Avery

Holly Batchelder
Thomas Klinkenberg
Tom McNicholas
Edward O'Grady
Lep Stewart
Jeremy Kirch
Natalia Terreros
Andrew Reimer
Erin Obernier
Ryan Domondon
Michael Leachman
Christina Simpson
Gonzalo Mejia
Natalie Leon-Pinckney
Allison Gubitz
Mark Fraidenburg
jim vogl

James Tullis
Janeen Mira
Janna Blasingame
Robert Candler

Firecracker 5km

Deerwood Firecracker 5k
Final Team Results

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Neptune Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
St. Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:21:34.4
1 15:38.0 15:38.0
8 17:36.2 33:14.2
10 15:44.4 48:58.7
13 16:01.2 1:05:00.0
17 16:34.3 1:21:34.4
23 17:25.7 1:39:00.1
31 18:01.0 1:57:01.1
40 18:21.4 2:15:22.5
51 18:45.2 2:34:07.8
63 18:54.7 2:53:02.5
76 19:06.9 3:12:09.5
90 19:14.9 3:31:24.4
107 19:19.0 3:50:43.4
126 19:26.5 4:10:10.0
146 19:37.9 4:29:47.9
167 20:12.1 4:50:00.1
189 20:33.0 5:10:33.2
212 20:53.1 5:31:26.3
236 20:54.5 5:52:20.8
261 20:58.5 6:13:19.4
287 21:.03.7 6:34:23.2
315 21:13.6 6:55:36.8
344 21:21.3 7:16:58.1
375 21:35.5 7:38:33.6
409 22:07.1 8:00:40.7
444 22:12.0 8:22:52.8
482 22:16.7 8:45:09.5
521 22:21.3 9:07:30.8
563 22:27.1 9:29:58.0
606 22:35.6 9:52:33.6
651 22:42.4 10:15:16.1
698 22:47.5 10:38:03.7
747 23:21.4 11:01:25.1
797 23:28.9 11:24:54.1
848 23:38.5 11:48:32.6
900 23:44.3 12:12:17.0
953 23:45.3 12:36:02.3
1007 23:49.3 12:59:51.7
1062 23:55.7 13:23:47.4
1118 24:05.8 13:47:53.2
1175 24:11.6 14:12:04.9

07/04/2013 11:26:08



Race Date
July 04, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - PRS Running Club

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

114
134
108
162
61
40
43
85
13
120
110
156
60
66
115
123
77

127
119
12
54
145

131
111
53
92
112
39
38
149
11
172
65
15
76
57
52
148
90

Chelsea Foote
Traci Bane

Max Hill

Eric Wallace
John Lynch
Andrea Kim
Jennifer Higgins
Hannibal Garces
Kathy Reimer
jean vogl

Gloria McNeil
Abigail Stewart
Melissa McCrosky
Lynn Hill

Judy Kantar
Marie Allison
Carrie Wetzel
Kelley Hollinger
Donna Ruller
Cheryl Parks
Keri Dennis
Jackie Markese
Lisa Holland
Laura Flynn
Leslie Florkowski
Kenneth deJong
Lauren Seibler
Heather Mereness
Judith Reed
Suzanne Tate
Joy Hicks
Denise Cunningham
Stacy Yolch
Ashley Goolsby-Zak
Robin Harville
Delaney Reimer
Christina Burget
Jose Muriente
Leslie Forhan
Amelia Johnston
Shari Blackburn

Firecracker 5km

Deerwood Firecracker 5k
Final Team Results

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
St. Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
St. Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
St. Augustine FL
jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
St. Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
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61
62
63
64
66
68
69
72
77
78
79
80
83
84
85
86
87
90
91
93
94
96
97
99
100
102
105
111
112
113
114
120
121
122
123
124
125
131
132
133
134

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1:21:34.4
1236 24:59.7 14:37:04.6
1298 25:00.0 15:02:04.7
1361 25:00.9 15:27:05.7
1425 25:08.6 15:52:14.3
1491 25:22.,5 16:17:36.8
1559 25:26.5 16:43:03.4
1628 25:32.2 17:08:35.6
1700 25:49.5 17:34:25.1
1777 26:11.2 18:00:36.4
1855 26:16.3 18:26:52.7
1934 26:22.5 18:53:15.3
2014 26:31.4 19:19:46.7
2097 26:34.0 19:46:20.8
2181 26:47.3 20:13:08.1
2266 26:47.5 20:39:55.7
2352 26:50.6 21:06:46.4
2439 26:57.6 21:33:44.0
2529 27:28.0 22:01:12.0
2620 27:28.4 22:28:40.4
2713 27:47.0 22:56:27.5
2807 27:48.2 23:24:15.7
2903 27:54.9 23:52:10.6
3000 28:04.5 24:20:15.2
3099 28:20.9 24:48:36.2
3199 28:37.5 25:17:13.7
3301 28:48.2 25:46:01.9
3406 29:17.3 26:15:19.2
3517 29:56.7 26:45:15.9
3629 29:56.9 27:15:12.9
3742 29:59.9 27:45:12.9
3856 29:59.9 28:15:12.8
3976 31:36.0 28:46:48.9
4097 32:22.0 29:19:10.9
4219 32:32.8 29:51:43.8
4342 32:51.9 30:24:35.7
4466 32:58.2 30:57:33.9
4591 33:52.5 31:31:26.4
4722 35:39.4 32:07:05.8
4854 35:57.2 32:43:03.0
4987 35:59.5 33:19:02.6
5121 36:00.0 33:55:02.7

07/04/2013 11:26:09



Race Date
July 04, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - PRS Running Club

83 20 Tricia Loveless
84 117  Lisa Sparks
85 73 LEONA FOXWORTH

Team - Deerwood Country Club

1 16  Duke Pao
2 174  Avery Patterson
3 176  Andy Patterson
4 175  Lori Patterson
5 160  Kirk Morgan
6 113  David Kight
7 136  Vivianne Wagner
8 159  Lauranne Morgan
9 153  Matthew Lufrano
10 152  Elizabeth Lufrano
11 181  Madilyn Otero
12 158  Holly Plotts
13 137  Zachary Wagner
14 138  Andreas Wagner
15 178  Jim D'Andrea
16 179  Greg Stringfellow
17 177  Caroline Stringfellow
18 167  Connie Smith
19 151  SETH ISAACS
20 150 BLAKE POWERS
21 185  Emily Root
22 183  Runner Unknown
23 182  Whitney Powers
24 26  Andrew Davis
25 25  Erin Davis
26 187  Gaylon Powers
27 186 Kelly Powers

Team - Unattached

1 24  Jordan Veal
2 106 Dare Evans
3 34 Tanner Tresca

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 3

Deerwood Firecracker 5k
Final Team Results

Firecracker 5km

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative
Place

Overall

Gend Place Time

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:21:34.4
Jacksonville FL F 142 5263 39:03.5 34:34:06.2
St. Augustine FL F 146 5409 45:18.6 35:19:24.9
ST AUGUSTINE FL F 150 5559 48:58.7 36:08:23.7

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:40:51.8
Jackonville FL M 10 10 18:39.1 18:39.1
F 16 26 19:17.0 37:56.1
M 15 41 19:16.8 57:12.9
F 30 71 21:26.0 1:18:39.0
Jacksonville FL M 36 107 22:12.8 1:40:51.8
jacksonville FL M 48 155 23:10.2 2:04:02.1
Jacksonville FL F 59 214 24:47.9 2:28:50.1
Jacksonville FL F 67 281 25:25.1 2:54:15.2
Jacksonville FL M 70 351 25:34.2 3:19:495
Jacksonville FL F 71 422 25:35.3 3:45:24.8
F 76 498 26:10.5 4:11:35.3
Jacksonville FL F 82 580 26:33.9 4:38:09.3
Jacksonville FL M 88 668 27:22.2 5:05:31.5
Jacksonville FL M 89 757 27:22.5 5:32:54.0
M 106 863 29:21.7 6:02:15.8
Jacksonville FL M 108 971 29:33.0 6:31:48.8
Jacksonville FL F 109 1080 29:33.4 7:01:22.3
Jacksonville FL F 116 1196 30:18.7 7:31:41.0
jacksonville FL M 117 1313 30:52.4 8:02:33.5
jacksonville FL M 118 1431 30:53.5 8:33:27.0
F 126 1557 33:53.4 9:07:20.5
F 143 1700 41:16.8 9:48:37.3
F 144 1844 41:17.2 10:29:54.6
Jacksonville FL M 152 1996 52:11.1 11:22:05.7
Jacksonville FL F 153 2149 52:11.4 12:14:17.2
M 155 2304 55:26.3 13:09:43.6
F 156 2460 55:26.5 14:05:10.1

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times): 1:41:07.2
Charlotte NC M 5 5 16:46.1 16:46.1
St. Augustine FL F 33 38 22:05.6 38:51.7
New Orleans LA M 18 56 19:21.3 58:13.1

07/04/2013 11:26:09



Race Date
July 04, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Unattached
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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94
71
95
93
166
161
32
23
97
55
87
126
31
142
105
64
171
33
35
146
147
180
58
125
89
50
154
51
96
56
124
63
98
70
79
88
86
91
42
62
188

Carlos BermAcdez
Steven Webster
Luis BermAcdez
Jennifer Hardin
Anna Flynn

Joseph Willard
Brooke Rubio

Lorna Chandlee
Luis Eduardo BermA°dez
Beth Rucker

Ihlan Daniel Magloire
Harley Smith
Michael Warner
ROSCELI FUENTES
David Edwards
Tierney Zdanis
Steve Kelley

Julie Tresca
rebecca veal

Susan Haag

Teri Mayfield

Ania Childress

Julie Bevington
Anthony Scott
Willian Guiller Mora
Kiera Smith

Marlene Ortiz

Colin Smith

Gilda Fuentes
Marshall Rucker
Yosmar Celis

Daniel Howard
Moralys Rosales
Anna Webster
James Stone

Elias Magloire Martinez
Ketly Martinez Marin
Lilleira Mckenzie
Cristina Bowdre

Brit Lane

Christine Gustafson

Deerwood Firecracker 5k
Final Team Results

Firecracker 5km

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:41:07.2

Jacksonville FL M 27 83 21:10.9 1:19:24.1
Jacksonville FL M 32 115 21:43.1 1:41.07.2
Jacksonville FL M 37 152 22:14.9 2:03:22.1
Neptune Beach FL F 40 192 22:22.4 2:25:44.6
F 41 233 22:26.8 2:48:11.4

M 44 277 22:37.3 3:10:48.7

Saint Johns FL F 46 323 22:44.2 3:33:32.9
Charlotte NC F 58 381 24:25.0 3:57:57.9
Jacksonville FL M 60 441 24:53.1 4:22:51.1
Jacksonville FL F 65 506 25:12.4 4:48:03.5
Middleburg FL M 73 579 25:50.8 5:13:54.3
Middleburg FL M 74 653 25:51.5 5:39:45.9
Jacksonville FL M 75 728 25:52.4 6:05:38.4
JACKSONVILLE FL F 81 809 26:32.2 6:32:10.6
Jacksonville FL M 92 901 27:38.3 6:59:49.0
Jacksonville FL F 95 996 27:49.9 7:27:39.0
M 98 1094 28:13.8 7:55:52.8

New Orleans LA F 101 1195 28:42.9 8:24:35.8
Apex NC F 103 1298 28:50.7 8:53:26.5
jacksonville FL F 104 1402 29:14.6 9:22:41.2
Orange Park FL F 107 1509 29:22.6 9:52:03.8
F 110 1619 29:49.5 10:21:53.3

Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 115 1734 30:16.2 10:52:09.6
Jacksonville FL M 119 1853 31:.01.4 11:23:11.0
Middleburg FL M 127 1980 34:19.8 11:57:30.8
Lansing MI F 128 2108 34:20.1 12:31:51.0
Jacksonville FL F 129 2237 34:21.8 13:06:12.8
Lansing Mi M 130 2367 35:38.1 13:41:50.9
Jacksonville FL F 135 2502 36:35.8 14:18:26.7
Jacksonville FL M 136 2638 38:13.9 14:56:40.7
Jacksonville FL F 137 2775 38:27.2 15:35:07.9
Jacksonville FL M 138 2913 38:29.7 16:13:37.7
Jacksonville FL F 139 3052 38:37.5 16:52:15.2
Jacksonville FL F 140 3192 39:02.1 17:31:17.4
Jacksonville FL M 141 3333 39:03.4 18:10:20.8
Middleburg FL M 145 3478 41:45.6 18:52:06.4
Middleburg FL F 147 3625 45:25.2 19:37:31.7
Orange Park FL F 148 3773 45:25.3 20:22:57.0
jacksonville FL F 149 3922 45:29.5 21:08:26.5
Jacksonville FL F 151 4073 49:53.5 21:58:20.0
F 154 4227 52:12.1 22:50:32.1

07/04/2013 11:26:10



